	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TC1262-2.8VEBTR
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR (Microchip Technology)
		    Part Number:
            TC1262-2.8VEBTR
		    Manufacturer:
            Microchip Technology
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.5A 3DDPAK
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.62000 (This price is for reference only)
		 TC1262-2.8VEBTR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TC1262-2.8VEBTR  distributors
	       Avnet Express ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	REG LDO LIN FIX POS 2.8V 0.5A 4PIN DDPAK - Tape and Reel 	Europe - 0 	750 €0.9522
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	REG LDO LIN FIX POS 2.8V 0.5A 4PIN DDPAK - Tape and Reel 	Europe - 0 	750 €0.9522
	       Microchip Direct Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	500mA Fixed Output CMOS LDO 	Americas - 0 	750 $0.6200
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	500mA Fixed Output CMOS LDO 	Americas - 0 	750 $0.6200
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.5A 3DDPAK 	0 	1 $0.8200
            26 $0.6900
            100 $0.6200
            1000 $0.6000
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.5A 3DDPAK 	0 	1 $0.8200
            26 $0.6900
            100 $0.6200
            1000 $0.6000
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.5A 3DDPAK 	0Tape & Reel 	750 $0.6200
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.5A 3DDPAK 	0Tape & Reel 	750 $0.6200
	        Relate Part Number
0578765000 Molex Inc  1.0 I/O 68P IDT JIG
0634640037 Molex Inc  CONDUCTOR ANVIL
AP105-GT13-30/16-29S-EM62 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  TOOL APPLICATOR GT13
0638160300 Molex Inc  TOOL CRIMP HEAD HAND BATTERY PWR
BU-P4911A-36-0 Mueller Electric Co  TEST LEAD BANANA 36" BLACK
4910-CLEAR-1"X36YD 3M  TAPE VHB ACRYLIC CLEAR 1"X 36YD
7205SH4ZQE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 5A 120V
7105P3CWZQE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE
1003P2T6B11M1QE E-Switch  SWITCH TOGGLE 3PDT 5A 120V
KJB6T13F98BD ITT Cannon  KJB 10C 10#20 SKT PLUG
MDM-15PH008K ITT Cannon  MICRO 15C P 12" WHT JACKS
LP-24-2000 Signal Transformer  XFRMR SEMI-TORO 48VA THRU HOLE
IDT8N4Q001LG-1076CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
IDT8N3QV01FG-0102CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVPECL QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
DS1392U-3+ Maxim Integrated  IC RTC W/CHARGER 10-USOP
MC7824BD2TR4G ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 24V 1A D2PAK
MIC5219BMM TR Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A 8MSOP
TC1313-1P0EUNTR Microchip Technology  IC REG DL BCK/LINEAR SYNC 10MSOP
AT89C51ED2-RDRUM Atmel  IC MCU 8BIT 64KB FLASH 64VQFP
MC9S08RD32CFJE Freescale Semiconductor  IC MCU 32K FLASH 8MHZ 32-LQFP
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR  keywords
	    	TC1262-2.8VEBTR
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR  Microchip Technology
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR  pdf
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR  datasheet
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR  price
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR  distributor
	electronic components TC1262-2.8VEBTR
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR  IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.5A 3DDPAK
	TC1262-2.8VEBTR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .